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COURT NO. 48 

       HON'BLE MS.JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH  

 

 

 

NOTE:”SUPPLEMENTARY PASS-OVER SHALL BE TAKEN UP IMMEDIATELY AFTER COMPLETION OF  

      SUPPLEMENTARY LIST.” 
 

NOTE: FOR MOVING ADJOURNMENT SLIP PLEASE MAIL TO 

cmnijeshnair@gmail.com 

 

 
CLICK HERE TO JOIN VC 

 

https://dhcvirtualcourt.webex.com/dhcvirtualcourt/j.php?MTID=md8014d1fa995927d292326703dfba03f 

 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

FOR ADMISSION 

69 CM APPL. 51298/2024 
In W.P.(C)-16896/2022 
(Disposed off case) 

SURJAN SINGH RISAL SINGH MEMORIAL EDUCATION 
SOCIETY  
V/s DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. 
  

DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA, 
MADAN LAL SHARMA 

 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 
A AND D LAW OFFICES(GARGSHUBHAM10@GMAIL.COM)(7217774735)(PETITIONER) 
DDA(DDACHAMBERHC@YAHOO.COM)(8950510963)(RESPONDENT) 
MADANLAL SHARMA(MADANLAL.ML@GMAIL.COM)(9810693008)(PETITIONER) 
DR. RAHUL CHHOKER(DDACHAMBERHC@DDA.ORG.IN)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
PRABHSAHAY KAUR(SAHAYK@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 

 

 

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

CASE NUMBER PARTY NAME ADVOCATE NAME OTHER INFORMATION 

AFTER NOTICE MISC. MATTERS 

70 W.P.(C)-8776/2023 
CM APPL. 33151/2023 
CM APPL. 42010/2023 
CM APPL. 10511/2024 
CM APPL. 20725/2024 
CM APPL. 23901/2024 
CM APPL. 63687/2024 
WITH W.P.(C) 242/2024 

SUMANT KUMAR AND OTHERS  
V/s UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS 
  

DILIP KUMAR NIRANJAN, AMRITA 
SINGH, AJAY PRATAP SINGH, 
ANUPAM SINGH, SHOBHANA 
TAKIAR 

 

 OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES: 
KARMVEER & DILIP KUMAR(KARMVEER@LEXANALYTICO.COM, DILIP@LEXANALYTICO.COM, 
INFO@LEXANALYTICO.COM)(9891396019)(PETITIONER) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM, RAMESH@LEXORBIS.COM, 
HAMELPARIHAR@REDIFFMAIL.COM)(1123384193)(RESPONDENT) 
IB SECRETARIAL(IBSECRETARIAL@INDIABULLS.COM, CS.FINANCE@IIFL.COM, 
INVESTORCARE@HDFC.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
AXIS BANK LTD.(LOANS@AXISBANK.COM, IRPSUPERTECH@KPMG.COM, 
INVESTORSERVICES@CHDDEVELOPERS.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
NODAL(NODALOFFICER@TRANSUNION.COM, HO@NHB.ORG.IN)()(RESPONDENT) 
KARAMVEER AND DILIP KUMAR 
NIRANJAN(KARMVEER@LEXANANLYTICO.COM)(9891396019)(PETITIONER) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(23382163)(RESPONDENT) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(23382163)(RESPONDENT) 
H S PARIHAR(HAMELPARIHAR@REDIFFMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
RAMESH (RAMESH@LEXORBIS.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
AMRITA SINGH(AMRITASINGH.ADV@GMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
IB SECRETARIAL(IBSECRETARIAL@INDIABULLS.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
INVESTORCARE(INVESTORCARE@HDFC.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
RAMESH(RAMESH@LEXORBIS.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
HAMEL PARIHAR(HAMELPARIHAR@REDIFFMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
CS FINANCE(CS.FINANCE@IIFL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
AXISBANK(EMAIL.SERVICES@AXISBANK.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
CHDDEVELPOERS(INVESTORSERVICES@CHDDEVELOPERS.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
NODAL OFFICER(NODALOFFICER@TRANSUNION.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
IRPSUPERTECH(IRPSUPERTECH@KPMG.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
UOI(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
NHB(HO@NHB.ORG.IN)()(RESPONDENT) 
LEXANALYTICO(HTTPS://LEXANALYTICO.COM)()(PETITIONER) 
KARAMVEER, DILIP(KARAMVEER@LEXANALYTICO.COM, DILIP@@LEXANALYTICO.COM, 
INFO@LEXANALYTICO.COM)(9891396019)(PETITIONER) 
AXIS BANK, KPMG, CHD DEVELOPERS(LOANS@AXISBANK.COM, IRPSUPERTECH@KPMG.COM, 
INVESTORSERVICES @CHDDEVELOPERS.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
KARAMVEER, DILIP(KARAMVEER@LEXANALYTICO.COM, DILIP@@LEXANALYTICO.COM, 
INFO@LEXANALYTICO.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
INDIA BULLS, CS FINANCE, HDFC BANK(IBSECRETARIAL@INDIABULLS.COM, 
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CS.FINANCE@IIFL.COM, INVESTORCARE@HDFC.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
UNION OF INDIA, RAMESH, HAMEL PARIHAR(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM, RAMESH@ 
LEXORBIS.COM, HAMELPARIHAR@REDIFFMAIL.COM)(1123384193)(RESPONDENT) 
NODAL OFFICER OF TRANS UNION, HEAD OFFICE OF NHB(NODALOFFICER©TRANSUNION.COM, 
HO@NHB.ORG.IN)()(RESPONDENT) 
VIJAY JOSHI(ADVOCATEVIJAYJOSHI@GMAIL.COM)()(PETITIONER) 
NMA LAW(MAIL@NMALAWCHAMBERS.IN)()(RESPONDENT) 
ANUPAM SINGH(ANUPAMJSINGH@GMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
NISHANTAWANA(NISHANTAWANA@OUTLOOK.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
AMRITA SINGH(AMRITASINGH.ADV@GMAIL.COM)(8860008286)(RESPONDENT) 
KARMVEER(KARMVEER@LEXANALYTICO.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
HAMEL PARIHAR(HAMELPARIHAR@REDIFFMAIL.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
ABHISHEK(CHAUDHARY.ABHISHEK@LEXANALYTICO.COM)()(RESPONDENT) 
BHRIGU DHAMI(BHRIGUDHAMI2@GMAIL.COM)(0)(PETITIONER) 
UNION OF INDIA(UOIDHC@GMAIL.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
KARMVEER(KARMVEER@LEXANALYTICO.COM)(0)(RESPONDENT) 
AMRITA SINGH (AMRITASINGH.ADV@GMAIL.COM)(8860008286)(RESPONDENT) 
ANUPAM SINGH(ANUPAMJSINGH@GMAIL.COM)(9654926809)(PETITIONER) 
ANUPAM SINGH(ANUPAMJSINGH@GMAIL.COM)(9654926809)(PETITIONER) 
SHOBHANA TAKIAR(SHOBHANA_TAKIAR@YAHOO.CO.IN)(9810962950)(RESPONDENT) 

 

 

 

 

HIGH COURT OF DELHI      REGISTRAR(LISTING) 
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